Date of Transaction LA dept which incurred the expenditure

21/08/23
16/08/23
07/08/23
04/08/23
24/08/23
21/08/23
11/08/23
07/08/23
01/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
02/08/23
01/08/23
24/08/23
24/08/23
23/08/23
15/08/23
14/08/23
02/08/23
01/08/23
01/08/23
01/08/23
01/08/23
01/08/23
24/08/23
08/08/23
16/08/23
14/08/23
11/08/23
23/08/23
22/08/23
18/08/23
18/08/23
17/08/23
14/08/23
14/08/23
08/08/23
07/08/23
03/08/23
01/08/23
01/08/23
01/08/23
01/08/23
01/08/23
27/07/23
30/07/23
27/07/23
30/07/23
27/07/23
31/07/23
16/08/23
16/08/23
16/08/23
10/08/23
07/08/23
07/08/23

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Beneficiary

SOUTHAMPTON CITY AND R
WWW.OVOENERGY.COM
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNBUSINESS XK83G9KW5
PRESSING NEEDS LTD
PRESSING NEEDS LTD
CASTLE (EU) LTD
AMZNMKTPLACE

PRESSING NEEDS LTD

ONE STOP 1382
TESCO-STORES 6255
TESCO-STORES 6255
HALFORDS 0594

ONE STOP 1364
AMZNMKTPLACE

CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC
SAFEUSEDIISOCYANATES.E
WWWREPROPOINT-F3E300T1
TOOLSTATION UK
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE
NATIONALOFFICEFURNITUR
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMAZON.CO.UK 2245R1FY5
AMZNMKTPLACE

EDF ENERGY-DOM

EDF ENERGY-DOM
PORTCHESTER HOME HARDW
EBAY O 02-10416-15185
TEAMVIEWER GMBH
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
IRONMONGERYDIRECT
AMZNMKTPLACE

LAUNDRY COMPANY
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
IRONMONGERYDIRECT
AMZNMKTPLACE
IRONMONGERYDIRECT
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
VELUX COMPANY LTD

CLR WWW.BATHROOMSPARE
EBAY O 23-10351-88647
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE

INST OF LIC

AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE

HAMPSHIRE CULTURAL TRU
SAINSBURYS S/MKTS

B&M 099 - THACKERAY

Amount
170.00
30.00
207.00
22.62
10.35
40.20
1,327.61
12.48
40.20
6.00
2.95
33.10
25.53
2.85
13.95
22.98
13.21
90.00
34.15
29.15
21.73
610.00
68.95
15.81
29.98
80.00
20.00
3.79
14.86
2,611.20
75.00
15.42
33.30
29.98
166.63
63.01
21.24
103.85
7.00
103.85
63.01
144.00
31.50
20.00
14.99
7.99
16.66
6.99
8.54
20.97
15.99
144.00
94.92
12.07
4.82
48.95
7.25

VAT Summary of the purpose of expenditure
SCRATCH FURNITURE ETHOMAS
ELEC DEBT F4,

CHAIRS

TOILET ROLLS

LAUNDRY

LAUNDRY

CLEANING SUPPLIES

SOCKET COVERS

LAUNDRY

ITEMS FOR DP

ITEMS FOR DP

ITEMS FOR DINNER PARTY
PHONE HOLDER FOR VOLVO
ITEMS FOR PARLOUR VISIT
TAGS

KEYS CUT

COURSE

MAP

TOOLS

BACK REST

MARBLE PAPER FOR GRANTS
DESKS FOR TRANSPORT
MAGNETIC HOOKS

NOTE PADS

HEADPHONES

FEE REMOVE PAYGO UNIT
PAYGO ELEC METER UNIT
TWO WAY PLUG

WIFI ROUTER

REMOTE CONNECTION SOFTWARE
JOB NUMBER: 161498

JOB NUMBER: 161498

JOB NUMBER: 156498

JOB NUMBER: 161682

JOB NUMBER: 161542

JOB NUMBER: 157837

UNDER DESK FOOT REST

JOB NUMBER: 161329

A4 DIARY NOTEBOOK

JOB NUMBER: 161590

JOB NUMBER: 159802

JOB NUMBER: 160771

DUAL FLUSH VALVE JOB: 161269
DUAL FLUSH VALVE JOB: 161269
JOB NUMBER: 161310

DOOR STOPS X 6

JOB NUMBER: 161123

WASH YOUR HANDS STICKERS
JOB NUMBER: 161123

PHONE CHARGER FOR JAMIE DOYLE
JOB NUMBER: 161123

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP

EVENT EQUIPMENT

EVENT STORE EQUIPMENT
VOLUNTEER REFRESHMENTS
VOLUNTEER REFRESHMENTS
TABLE CLOTH-RECEIPT LOST AT PD

Merchant Category

ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
DRY CLEANERS

DRY CLEANERS

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
DRY CLEANERS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BICYCLE SHOPS-SALES AND SERVICE

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
HARDWARE STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
OFFICE AND COMMERCIAL FURNITURE
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
HARDWARE STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
HARDWARE STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
HARDWARE STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
HARDWARE STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

HARDWARE STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE



01/08/23 Leisure & Community AMZNMKTPLACE 15.97 PLAY DAY EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
01/08/23 Leisure & Community AMZNMKTPLACE 4.08 EVENT EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
22/08/23 Leisure & Community AMZNMKTPLACE 18.65 MONITOR RISER MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
22/08/23 Leisure & Community AMZNMKTPLACE 20.53 ANTI BLUE LIGHT SCREEN LAPTOP MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
16/08/23 Leisure & Community AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 19.37 ANTI BLUE LIGHT MONITOR LAPTOP MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
15/08/23 Leisure & Community AMZNMKTPLACE 49.99 CASE FOR CLARE BLUE MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
03/08/23 Leisure & Community AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 54.54 ANTI BLUE LIGHT SCREEN LAPTOP MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
03/08/23 Leisure & Community AMZNMKTPLACE 11.57 MONITOR RISER MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
02/08/23 Leisure & Community AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 19.99 FOOTREST MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
14/08/23 Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer AMZNMKTPLACE 26.63 IPHONE SCREEN PROTECTORS MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
14/08/23 Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer JRC VEHICLE REPAIRS LT 400.00 AUDI AUTOMOTIVE BODY REPAIR SHOPS

23/08/23 Planning & Regeneration EBAY O 18-10444-77301 425.00 FIRE UNIFORM RCA. NO VAT RECEI DEPARTMENT STORES

22/08/23 Planning & Regeneration MDS BATTERY LTD 79.00 BATTERY RCA ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

11/08/23 Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer SAFESTORE LTD ONLINE R 83.66 STORAGE COSTS (60.33%) FREIGHT CARRIER,TRUCKING-LCL/LNG DIST, MVG/STORAGE
11/08/23 Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer SAFESTORE LTD ONLINE R 66.00 STORAGE COSTS (39.67%) FREIGHT CARRIER, TRUCKING-LCL/LNG DIST, MVG/STORAGE
24/08/23 Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer GOSPORT BC INTERNET 35.00 REPLACEMENT BIN GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
09/08/23 Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 40.00 TOP UP UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
01/08/23 Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer WWW.OVOENERGY.COM 10.00 ELECTRIC TOP UP MANAGED LEASE UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
01/08/23 Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer BRITISH GAS ONLINE 20.00 TOP UP UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
01/08/23 Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer BRITISH GAS ONLINE 70.00 TOP UP UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
11/08/23 Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer PREMIER INN 721.67 B&B EMERGENCY ACCOMMODATION PREMIER INN

24/08/23 Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer AMZNMKTPLACE 140.17 SPLIT - IPAD STYLUS (105.26%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
24/08/23 Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer AMZNMKTPLACE -7.01 SPLIT - IPAD STYLUS (-5.26%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
20/08/23 Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 14.16 IPAD CASES SHELTERED HOUSING MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
19/08/23 Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 99.11 IPAD CASES MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
20/08/23 Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 28.32 IPAD CASES SHELTERED HOUSING MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
19/08/23 Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 70.79 IPAD CASE SHELTERED HOUSING MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
17/08/23 Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 70.79 PAD CASES SHELTERED HOUSING MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
13/08/23 Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer AMZNMKTPLACE 22.04 HEADPHONE HOOKS MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
16/08/23 Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer CURRYS ONLINE 20.82 DOUBLE-EAR HEADPHONE ELECTRONIC SALES

22/08/23 Leisure & Community TESCO-STORES 6255 5.50 FOCUS GROUP MTG REFRESHMENTS GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

24/08/23 Support Services SQ MILLGATE LIMITED 222.00 HEADSETS X 10 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
24/08/23 Support Services AMZNMKTPLACE 15.52 IPAD CASE MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
23/08/23 Support Services AMZNMKTPLACE 54.62 CISCO BOX MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
22/08/23 Support Services AMZNBUSINESS 1F6S13WC4 72.60 INK MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
14/08/23 Support Services AMZNMKTPLACE 10.28 AB IPHONE CASE MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
10/08/23 Support Services DNH GO DADDY EUROPE GB 95.86 BCP CERTS COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES
09/08/23 Support Services AMZNMKTPLACE 222.76 STARTECH2 (105.56%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
09/08/23 Support Services AMZNMKTPLACE -14.09 STARTECH?2 (-5.56%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
09/08/23 Support Services WWW.ARCO.CO.UK 28.62 JH TROUSERS INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
08/08/23 Support Services AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 208.26 STARTECH1 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
08/08/23 Support Services GMO GLOBALSIGN LIM 215.00 CLIP&COLLECT CERT COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES
03/08/23 Support Services AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 19.96 MOUSE MATS MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
16/08/23 Streetscene AMZNMKTPLACE 92.48 1X DOG CAGE FOR ENFORCEMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
15/08/23 Streetscene AMZNMKTPLACE 29.07 1 X SAFETY SHOES MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
02/08/23 Streetscene DVLA VEHICLE TAX 202.50 ANNUAL TAX TAX PAYMENTS

28/07/23 Streetscene DVSA 401.00 OPERATOR LICENCE 5 YEARS RENEW GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
18/08/23 Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer 1STLOCATE T/A LCS 199.93 PAYMENT RECEIPT REF: 151023 OTHER SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)
17/08/23 Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer TRAINLINE 102.91 TRAIN TICKET PASSENGER RAILWAYS

04/08/23 Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer TERRY GROUP LIMITED 29.26 EMERGENCY DOOR HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

03/08/23 Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer AMZNMKTPLACE 43.96 FOOTSTOOL FOR WFH X 2 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
26/08/23 Support Services MARCHE MOVENPICK DTL. 24.05 REFRESHMENTS AT DUSSELDORF EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

26/08/23 Support Services MARCHE MOVENPICK DTL. 21.75 REFRESHMENTS AT DUSSELDORF EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

26/08/23 Support Services TAXI TRADE 167.00 TAXI FROM HEATHROW AIRPORT LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS

23/08/23 Support Services SUMUP ADAM SCOTT 155.00 TAXI TO LHR AIRPORT-PULHEIM LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS

23/08/23 Support Services PILOTS BAR & KITCHEN T 79.96 REFRESHMENTS AT HEATHROW CATERERS

22/08/23 Support Services GARSONS GARDEN CENTRE 16.71 GIFTS FOR PULHEIM CIVIC VISIT LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES

22/08/23 Support Services THE SOCIETY OF LOCAL A 302.06 SOLACE MEMBERSHIP FOR CX ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED



21/08/23
18/08/23
18/08/23
18/08/23
18/08/23
18/08/23
18/08/23
18/08/23
18/08/23
18/08/23
18/08/23
17/08/23
17/08/23
09/08/23
09/08/23
27/07/23
22/08/23
15/08/23
09/08/23
02/08/23
01/08/23
10/08/23
01/08/23
22/08/23
15/08/23
13/08/23
14/08/23
11/08/23
10/08/23
10/08/23
10/08/23
11/08/23
10/08/23
10/08/23
11/08/23
10/08/23
01/08/23

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Support Services

Support Services

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

CARD FACTORY

BRITISH A

BRITISH A

BRITISH A

BRITISH A

BRITISH A

BRITISH A

BRITISH A

GARSONS GARDEN CENTRE
GARSONS GARDEN CENTRE
BRITISH A

TESCO-STORES 6255

T K MAXX

CHIPPERFIELD'S CC ICES
SAINSBURY'S S/IMKT
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
IONOS CLOUD LTD

FACEBK 472PUS7NG2
FEE2PAYONLINE
DAILYECHOCOU ONLINE
NATIONAL WORLD

HR INNER CIRCLE
CONFLICT TRAINING COMP
CO-OP GROUP 070635
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE

PARKERS GARDEN MACHI
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE

B&M 099 - THACKERAY
AMZNMKTPLACE

3.75
17.00
17.00
13.00
13.00
17.00
17.00
13.00
18.57

2.07
13.00
15.50
21.95
21.60
68.35

5.49
15.03

9.00

1.50

4.99
10.99
86.00

995.00
13.70
8.75
-7.49
14.98
44.25
19.96
16.32

6.64
16.87
39.79

5.82

8.32
48.25

7.49

BAGS FOR PULHEIM GIFTS

BA FLIGHT SEAT-PULHEIM

BA FLIGHT SEAT-PULHEIM

BA FLIGHT SEAT-PULHEIM

BA FLIGHT SEAT-PULHEIM

BA FLIGHT SEAT-PULHEIM

BA FLIGHT SEAT-PULHEIM

BA FLIGHT SEAT-PULHEIM

GIFTS FOR PULHEIM CIVIC VISIT (88.18%)
GIFTS FOR PULHEIM CIVIC VISIT (11.82%)
BA FLIGHT SEAT-PULHEIM

GIFTS FOR PULHEIM CIVIC VISIT
GIFTS FOR PULHEIM CIVIC VISIT
EVENT VOLUNTEER REFRESHMENTS
EVENT VOLUNTEER REFRESHMENTS
CARD FOR EVENTS

LIVE LOCAL WEBSITE

TICKETS FOR PLAY DAY

ROYAL MAIL FEE - LETTER

ON LINE

ON LINE

HR INNER CIRCLE SUBS

CONFLICT TRAINING

TEA-COFFEE- SUGAR

ZOFLORA

REFUND FOR NO DELIVERED ITEM
CLIPS

BATTERIES/TAPE OFFICE

ANT TRAPS

SIGNS

BROOM

CAT LITTER FOR BODY FLUID

WET FLOOR SIGNS

STICKERS FOR KEY SAFE

BROOM

LAMP SHADES

STICKERS

GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS
BRITISH A

BRITISH A

BRITISH A

BRITISH A

BRITISH A

BRITISH A

BRITISH A

LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES

LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES

BRITISH A

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

VARIETY STORES

FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES
ADVERTISING SERVICES

POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY

NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
HARDWARE STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES



